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Louisiana State Board of Social Work Examiners 
Meeting Agenda 

Friday, December 10, 2010 
9:00 a.m. 

18550 Highland Road, Suite B 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

 
• Call to Order (Chairman)  
• Roll Call (Secretary) 

 
1. Public Comments 
2. Agenda 
3. Hearing in the matter of Administrative Complaint #2009-61 against Robert Levy, 

MSW – 9:30 a.m. 
4. Minutes of the meeting held November 5, 2010 
5. Correspondence 

a. Tanya Stuart, LCSW 
b. Erin McKowen, LCSW 
c. Valerie Thomas-White, GSW 
d. Dejuana Petteway, GSW 
e. Kellie Dejean, LCSW 
f. Tameka Jasmine, GSW 
g. Candace Howard, LCSW 
h. Nedra Epps, MSW 
i. Anna Wellman, LCSW 

6. Board/Staff Issues 
a. Schedule 2011 Meeting Dates 
b. ASWB Fall Delegate Assembly 
c. Penny Ramsdell, LCSW - Supervision Consultant 
d. Presentation at NASW Conference 
e. Behavioral Health Professional Working Group Meeting Minutes 10/29/10 
f. Update on Ethics Training 
g. Review of changes to the Rules, Standards and Procedures 
h. Board Orientation Workshop Overview for 11/20/10 
i. FARB Membership Renewal 
j. Board Appointments 
k. Legal Opinion from George Papale 

7. Financial 
a. Statement for the month ending July 31, 2010 
b. Statement for the month ending August 31, 2010 
c. Statement for the month ending September 30, 2010 
d. Lease Proposal 

8. Executive Session 
a. Personnel Matter 
b. Monitoring Reports 
c. New Complaints 
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2011-44 
2011-45 
2011-46 
2011-47 
2011-49 

d. Pending Complaints 
2009-60 
2010-108 
2010-122 
2010-166 
2011-07 
2010-165 

e. Renewal Applications 
f. Applications 


